Kosep - Juliane

OnnHa

WnpunHa

TonwmnHa cm

Bec

Konn4ecTBo HATEW BOpCa
LseT

MaTepuan

ba3oBbI MaTepuan

Cnocob npon3soacTea

OcobeHHOCTKN NpoayKTa

Yxopn

SKU

209,00 €
239,00 €

232

320

1.8

2,05 kg/m?

92800 palu diegi/m?
Mecok

CrHTEeTMYeCcKoe BOJIOKHO
Xyt

MalumHHOe nyeTeHune

MoaxoauT ANs Tensoro nona, NMpoyHas oTaeska
MOBEPXHOCTY

rpFIBGOTTaﬂKMBa}OU.lMVI, B cny4yae nossneHus
NnATEH pekoMeHayeM CpeacTeo Asid HACTKN KOBPOB
OA.

Juliane-39232905



